
 
The Children’s Center at Morrisville State College, INC 

Fee Schedule for 2022-2023 
(Effective February 1, 2023) 

Start Up Costs 
Application Fee $0.00 

Annual Registration Fee $50.00 

Security Deposit  
(returned to the parent with two week notice of withdrawal) 

Two weeks’ tuition due at registration 

Tuition Due every Thursday 

Tuition Costs 
INFANTS 
     5 days 
     3 days MWF 
     2 days T TH 
     Additional Full Day 

 
$283.00 
$196.00 
$143.00 
$60.00 

TODDLERS 
     5 days 
     3 days MWF 
     2 days  T TH 
     Additional Full Day     

 
$268.00 
$187.00 
$132.00 
$59.00 

PRESCHOOL  
     5 days 
     3 days MWF 
     2 days T TH 
     Additional Full Day 
     UPK Extended Care (M-F) 

 
$253.00 
$182.00 
$126.00 
$60.00 

$211.00 

SCHOOL AGE (Before and After School Programming) 
     AM Weekly 
     AM Daily 
     PM Weekly 
     PM Daily 

 
$56.00 
$16.00 
$76.00 
$19.00 

SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM 
     Week (Vacation Weeks and Summer) 
      Early Dismissal 
     3 Days MWF 
     2 Days T TH 
     Addition Full Day 

 
$221.00 

                                                        $  41.00 
$164.00 
$120.00 
$60.00 

Admission Priorities 
The Center’s enrollment priorities are as follows: 

1. SUNY Students 
2. Faculty/Staff of SUNY Morrisville & NYS Employees (union members of UUP, CSEA, PEF, M/C) 
3. MAC employees, Research Foundation employees & SUNY Morrisville Alumni  
4. Community Residents 

The Center will prioritize applications for siblings of children already enrolled.  Center staff will also be given preference should they 
apply for child care.   

Tuition Assistance 
SUNY students may be eligible for SUNY Scholarship funding for child care expenses.  All families can apply and may be eligible for 
county subsidies based on their household income and family size.  Please see the director for details. 

School Age Program 
SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM:  
Care is offered before school, after school (afternoon snack included), Holidays (excluding New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, 4th of July, 
Columbus Day, Thanksgiving and the day after, the week between Christmas and New Year’s Day, and also Martin Luther King, Jr. 
Day), Conference Days and regularly scheduled school closings.  No care is offered on closings due to inclement weather or 
emergencies.  Morning program will follow the school delays (either opening an hour or two hours later).  During full day programs 
breakfast, lunch and afternoon snack are provided.  School year programs are operated at the Edward R. Andrews Elementary 
School on Eaton Street and children must live in the Morrisville-Eaton district in order to participate in the program.  Summer 
Programs are open to non-district residents.   


