The Children's Center at Morrisville State College, INC Fee Schedule for 2022-2023 (Effective February 1, 2023)

Start Up Costs		
Application Fee	\$0.00	
Annual Registration Fee	\$50.00	
Security Deposit	Two weeks' tuition due at registration	
(returned to the parent with two week notice of withdrawal)		
Tuition	Due every Thursday	
Tuition Costs		

Tuition Costs	
INFANTS	
5 days	\$283.00
3 days MWF	\$196.00
2 days T TH	\$143.00
Additional Full Day	\$60.00
TODDLERS	
5 days	\$268.00
3 days MWF	\$187.00
2 days TTH	\$132.00
Additional Full Day	\$59.00
PRESCHOOL	
5 days	\$253.00
3 days MWF	\$182.00
2 days T TH	\$126.00
Additional Full Day	\$60.00
UPK Extended Care (M-F)	\$211.00
SCHOOL AGE (Before and After School Programming)	
AM Weekly	\$56.00
AM Daily	\$16.00
PM Weekly	\$76.00
PM Daily	\$19.00
SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM	
Week (Vacation Weeks and Summer)	\$221.00
Early Dismissal	\$ 41.00
3 Days MWF	\$164.00
2 Days T TH	\$120.00
Addition Full Day	\$60.00

Admission Priorities

The Center's enrollment priorities are as follows:

- 1. SUNY Students
- 2. Faculty/Staff of SUNY Morrisville & NYS Employees (union members of UUP, CSEA, PEF, M/C)
- 3. MAC employees, Research Foundation employees & SUNY Morrisville Alumni
- 4. Community Residents

The Center will prioritize applications for siblings of children already enrolled. Center staff will also be given preference should they apply for child care.

Tuition Assistance

SUNY students may be eligible for SUNY Scholarship funding for child care expenses. All families can apply and may be eligible for county subsidies based on their household income and family size. Please see the director for details.

School Age Program

SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM:

Care is offered before school, after school (afternoon snack included), Holidays (excluding New Year's Day, Memorial Day, 4th of July, Columbus Day, Thanksgiving and the day after, the week between Christmas and New Year's Day, and also Martin Luther King, Jr. Day), Conference Days and regularly scheduled school closings. No care is offered on closings due to inclement weather or emergencies. Morning program will follow the school delays (either opening an hour or two hours later). During full day programs breakfast, lunch and afternoon snack are provided. School year programs are operated at the Edward R. Andrews Elementary School on Eaton Street and children must live in the Morrisville-Eaton district in order to participate in the program. Summer Programs are open to non-district residents.